
Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Nordend
Eberswalde, Schule Nordend
Eberswalde, Rosengrund
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Oberstufenzentrum
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Hegel-Straße
Eberswalde, Arbeitsamt
Eberswalde, Grabowstraße
Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße

ab

an

863

BBG mbH

11

S
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:58
07:59

863

BBG mbH

1

S
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:54
07:55
07:56
07:58
07:59

863

BBG mbH

3

S
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:40
11:41
11:42
11:44
11:45
11:46
11:48
11:49

863

BBG mbH

5

S
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:54
12:55
12:56
12:58
12:59

863

BBG mbH

7

S
13:26
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:39
13:40

 Montag - Freitag

Linie

Konzessionsinhaber

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Eberswalde, Wildparkstraße
Eberswalde, Drehnitzstraße
Eberswalde, Schöpfurter Straße
Eberswalde, Hauptbahnhof
Eberswalde, Grabowstraße
Eberswalde, Arbeitsamt
Eberswalde, Friedrich-Hegel-Straße
Eberswalde, Oberstufenzentrum
Eberswalde, Ackerstraße
Eberswalde, Dr.-Gillwald-Höhe
Eberswalde, Clara-Zetkin-Weg
Eberswalde, Nordend Betriebshof
Eberswalde, Nordend

ab

an

863

BBG mbH

2

S
08:03
08:04
08:06
08:07
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:18

|
08:19

863

BBG mbH

4

S
11:53
11:54
11:56
11:57
11:58
12:00
12:01
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:09

863

BBG mbH

6

S
13:03
13:04
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18

|
13:19

863

BBG mbH

8

S
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:55
13:57
13:59

|
14:00

 Montag - Freitag

S   verkehrt an Schultagen

863

863 Nordend <> Leibnizviertel <> Hauptbahnhof <> Westend

BBG Gültig ab 14.12.2025


